Features
• Integral flange.
• Left drain.
• Integral lumbar support.
• Integral apron.
• 60" (1524 mm) x 30-1/4" (768 mm) x 14" (356 mm)
Material
• Cast iron with Safeguard® finish.

  use with model CS heater assembly    1
Wall Heater aCCessories (MODEL CS)
Model No. Code
CS   C  15   2   T   W
If horizontal mounting is preferred for heater
assemblies without thermostat, use model
CMGA or CMGW.
Com-Pak fan heater
With wall can
Wattage:  20 = 2000
 15 = 1500
 12 = 1250
 10 = 1000
 07 = 750
 05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
 2 = 240/208
 8 = 208
Includes thermostat
Color:  W = White
 A = Almond
SKU: 635-675 (white)
© 2016 Glacier Bay Rev. June 23, 2016 9:39 AM
FEATURES
• High-efficiency dual flush volume of 1.6 GPF (solids) or
1.1 GPF (liquids)
• Meets HET rebate standards - high rebate dollars
• QuickConnect™ Installation System
• Saves up to 15,000 gallons of water per year
• Sleek one-piece design
• 12” rough-in
• 2” fully glazed trapway
• Chrome plated top mount flush button
• Limited Lifetime Warranty
OTHER COLORS/FINISHES:
BISCUIT (SKU:569-927)
BLACK (SKU:569-930)
BONE (SKU:700-232)
INCLUDES:
8 Included    U Not Included
FLUSH
POWER
CHAIR
HEIGHT
ELONGATED
BOWL
10 E
8 8
8 8
8 U
1.1/1.6 GPF
ONE-PIECE DUAL FLUSH ELONGATED
All-In-One Toilet
INSTALLATION NOTES
Install this product according to the installation guide. For back-to-back toilet installations: Use only a 45° double wye fitting.
Will comply with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) when installed per the requirements of the 2010 ADA Standards of
Accessible Design, Section 604 Water Closets, of the Act. The Model Plumbing Codes require the installation of elongated open-
front toilet seats in public bathrooms. Will comply with CSA B651 when installed per Clause 4.3.6 of the standard. Will comply with
OBC Barrier Free requirements when installed per Clause 3.8.3.8 and 3.8.3.9.
WARRANTY INFO
Glacier Bay products are manufactured with superior quality standards and workmanship and are backed by our limited lifetime
warranty. Glacier Bay products are warranted to the original consumer purchaser to be free of defects in materials or workmanship.